
2021-2022 Faculty and Staff

Allison Graves allisongraves@bgsbucs.org
Amy Ball amyball@bgsbucs.org
April Rester aprilrester@bgsbucs.org
Bonnie Pope bonniepope@bgsbucs.org
Brock Burch brockburch@bgsbucs.org
Caroline Helton carolinehelton@bgsbucs.org
Dana Graham danagraham@bgsbucs.org
Dana Harrison danaharrison@bgsbucs.org
Darlene Palliser darlenepalliser@bgsbucs.org
Dean King deanking@bgsbucs.org
Debbie Jarrell debbieharrell@bgsbucs.org
Denise Bischoff denisebischoff@bgsbucs.org
Diana Casanova dianacasanova@bgsbucs.org
Dixie Cody dixiecody@bgsbucs.org
Elise Knight eliseknight@bgsbucs.org
Emily Phelps emilyphelps@bgsbucs.org
Gary Slade garyslade@bgsbucs.org
Grayson Ball graysonball@bgsbucs.org
Jamie Matise jamiematise@bgsbucs.org
Jan Garner bowlinggreenschool@bgsbucs.org
Kathy Knight kathyknight@bgsbucs.org
Kathy Warner kathywarner@bgsbucs.org
Katie Miller katiemiller@bgsbucs.org
Kaye Crain kaye5987@bellsouth.net
Kristen Fuller kristenfuller@bgsbucs.org
Lori Schilling lorischilling@bgsbucs.org
Lorrie Cothern lorriecothern@bgsbucs.org
Luke Leblanc lukeleblanc@bgsbucs.org
Lynn Mulina lynnmulina@bgsbucs.org
Marietta Thomas mariettathomas@bgsbucs.org
Marilyn Harsch marilynharsch@bgsbucs.org
Matt Sessions mattsessions@bgsbucs.org
Michael Watts michaelwatts@bgsbucs.org
Missy Zinke missyzinke@bgsbucs.org
Nancy Cox nancycox@bgsbucs.org
Pam Penny pampenny@bgsbucs.org

Pat Sumrall patsumrall@bgsbucs.org
Patrick King patrickking@bgsbucs.org
Patrick Williamson patrickwilliamson@bgsbucs.org
Phill Junkins philljunkins@bgsbucs.org
Rebekka Stafford rebekkastafford@bgsbucs.org
Rhonda Waskom rhondawaskom@bgsbucs.org
Samantha Rawls samantharawls@bgsbucs.org
Shandle Waskom shandlewaskom@bgsbucs.org
Tamica Estave tamicaestave@bgsbucs.org
Valarie Comeaux valariecomeaux@bgsbucs.org

mailto:aprilrester@bgsbucs.org

